=

1021- 2022 Bus Stops
Times are subjeci to change,

Public School 68

The Port Richmond School for Visionary Learning

Website: www.ps68.org
Lorrie Brown-Founding Principal

Public School 681625 Forest Avenue e Staten Island, New York 10302
Phone: (718) 816-3377<Fax: (718) 816-3378

School Bus Stop Request
2021-2022

In collaboration with the Office of Pupil Transportation, the bus stops listed below have been created to transport students. Times
listed are subject to change without notice. Please be advised to arrive 15 minutes prior to departure and arrival times. Your child’s bus
driver will provide updates throughout the year. In the event that a responsible adult is not waiting at the bus stop, the student will be

returned to PS 68 to be picked up by an adult listed on the emergency blue card.

SELECT ONE:
o My child will ride the bus. I have selected the appropriate Bus Stop Location below.

o My child will be a walker.
SELECT STOP LOCATION AM PICK UP PM COLOR I)(l){l?FP
RUN TIME RUN
TIME
Mosel Avenue and Circle Loop 1212 6:41 am 9216 BLUE 3:00pm
Osgood Avenue and Park Hill Avenue 1212 6:44 am 9216 | BLUE 2:56 pm
Targee Street and Vanderbilt Avenue 1212 6:47am | 9216 BLUE 2:53 pm
Targee Street and Clove Road 1212 6:51 am 9216 BLUE TBD
Targee Street and Steuben Street 1212 6:55 am 9216 BLUE 2:50 pm
Elizabeth Street and Myrtle Avenue 1212 7:24 am 9216 BLUE 2:30 am
Park Avenue and Ann Street 1131 6:58 am 9303 GREEN TBD
Castleton Avenue and Heberton Avenue 1131 7:03 am 9303 GREEN 2:32 pm
Blackford Avenue and Port Richmond Avenue 1131 7:05 am 9303 GREEN 2:25 pm
Charles Avenue and Nicholas Avenue 1131 7:08 am 9303 GREEN 228 pm
Slaight Avenue and Nicholas Avenue 1131 7:10 am 9303 GREEN 2:30 pm
Mariners Lane and Richmond Terrace 1131 7:13 am 9079 RED 2:36 pm
Richmond Terrace and Andros Avenue 1131 7:17 am 9079 RED 2:40 pm
Cowen Place and Grandview Avenue 1131 7:18 am 9079 RED TBD
Betty Court and Richmond Terrace 1131 7:20 am 9079 RED TBD
Benjamin Place and Holland Avenue 1131 7:22 am 9079 RED 2:47 pm
South Avenue and Brabant Street 1131 7:24 am 9079 RED 2:54 pm
Maple Parkway and Spirit Lane 1131 7:30 am 9060 | YELLOW | 2:26 pm
Amador Street and Knollwood Place 1131 7:38 am 9060 | YELLOW | 2:32 am
Heaney Avenue and Wilcox Street 1131 7:41 am 9060 | YELLOW | 2:30 pm
Post Avenue and Cortlandt Street 1212 7:32 am 9303 GREEN 2:29 pm
Forest Avenue and Jewett Avenue 1212 7:37 am 9216 BLUE 2:24 pm
Castleton Avenue and Bement Avenue 1273 7:36 am 9303 GREEN 2:41 pm
Castleton Avenue and Alaska Street 1273 7:41 am 9303 GREEN 2:37 am
Child’s Name: Date:
Address:
Telephone #:
Parent’s Name: Parent’s Signature:
Office of Pupil Transportation Guidelines for bus service eligibility:
Any student residing less than a % mile from PS 68..........ccccoeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiina, Not eligible
Kindergarten through Grade 2 student residing %: mile to 1 mile from PS 68...................... Eligible
Kindergarten through Grade 5 student residing 1 mile or greater from PS 68...................... Eligible

** Student residing over 5 miles from PS 68 may not eligible for busing.
Contact our Bus Coordinator, Ms. Cosentino at 718-816-3377 ext. 2141 for assistance.

Bus Stop Request — Return to Transportation Coordinator


http://www.ps68.org

